
                  1095 mm
                   910 mm
         
                  303 kg 
               400V 3N 50Hz             
                  12975 W
                   2-8 °F
                 200-400 kPa

                  635 mm  
                 - - - - - 
                 Ø735X240 mm  
1X96100-1X96101-1X96102-1X96103-1X96104-1X96105-1X96135-4X96136

                    4.4 L                   
                    20 L
                   9000 W    
                    85°C
                    103 L
                   9000 W
                    55°C

9/10(12)7/8(10)5/6(8)3/4(6)1/2(4)

45671015

45671015

11/12(15)

250 W (150 L/min***)
3780 W (900 L/min***)

79 dB(A)

      RENDERLO NOTO A TERZI O A DITTE CONCORRENTI SENZA NOSTRO CONSENSO SCRITTO
      A TERMINE DI LEGGE CI RISERVIAMO LA PROPRIETA' DI QUESTO DISEGNO CON DIVIETO DI RIPRODURLO O DIN.B.

(*
*
*
)

Approvato PRG

Md.7.2.3.1

   Emesso DOC

FamigliaRev.  01 DW110E

GR 300 Plus
Data.  01/02/2012

DRAINING  PIPE Ø 32mm

WATER CONNECTION 3/4"GAS

ELECTRICAL SUPPLY

1910/2020(open door) mm

load capacity trays:
-6 gn 1/1 max depth  65mm
-3 gn 1/1 max depth 230mm
-2 gn 2/1 max depth 140mm
-1 gn 2/1 max depth 500mm

TECHNICAL DATA
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS
  width                 
  depth
  height
WEIGHT(basic version)
VOLTAGE
POWER REQUIRED
WATER HARDNESS 
INLET WATER PRESSURE
CROCKERY DIMENSIONS
  trays max. height
  - - - - - - - - - - - 
RACK DIMENSIONS
RACK EQUIPMENT
WASHING CYCLES  water/granules(Min)
WATER SUPPLY 55°C
  racks/h(*)(¹)      
WATER SUPPLY 15°C
  racks/h(*)(¹)
WATER CONSUMPTION / CYCLE
BOILER CAPACITY
BOILER HEATING ELEMENT
RINSING TEMPERATURE (SET)
TANK CAPACITY
TANK HEATING ELEMENT
TANK TEMPERATURE (SET)
WASHING PUMP POWER 
RINSING PUMP POWER
OPERATING NOISE
(*) STANDARD TERMOSTOP

STACK
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(***) min 130 max 180 mm
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(¹) In case of cold water supply and/or continuous washing, the rinse-water heating process might take more time than usual, until the proper rinse 
temperature is reached. For this reason, the wash-cycle total timing might result longer than set.

(***) MAXIMUM FLOW RATE


